DAY 1

BOISSIERE AMONT :

BOISSIERE MILIEU :

BOISSIERE AVAL :

LA BAIGNADE :

RIVER
1 CAUDIN GILLES
2 BROWN GREIG
3 GAZANNOIS CHRISTOPHE

1 DUCHESNE MAXIME
2 GAMBERALE ANDY
3 CHAMBON VICTOR

1 CAUDIN ALEXANDRE
2 VILAIN EMMANUEL
3 GUYON ROMAIN

1 DELANNOY PAUL

2 BLONDIN MICHEL
3 LABARBE ERIC
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DAY 1

MONTIGNY AVAL:

MONTIGNY AMONT:

SEIGNEURET AMONT:

SEIGNEURET AVAL :

LAKE
1 DEWIMILLE ALAIN
2 BERENI ANTOINE
3 DESQUE JEAN

1 VILAIN MATHIEU
2 ROMOR TOM
3 PARMENTIER BENJAMIN

1 MARTIN JIMMY
2 TURPIN JULIEN
3 DESCHEPPER XAVIER

1 GRUYER MAXIME

2 PIRARD PHILIPPE
3 BUSSIERE ROMAIN
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DAY 2

BOISSIERE AMONT :

BOISSIERE MILIEU :

BOISSIERE AVAL :

LA BAIGNADE :

RIVER
1 BERNARD SAMUEL
2 DEWIMILLE ALAIN
3 CHAMBON AYMERIC

1 PERRIN JEREMY
2 MARTIN JIMMY
3 DESQUE JEAN

1 SUDHEIMER PATRICK
2 BOON LUC
3 ROMOR TOM

1 VILAIN MATHIEU

2 GERCKENS JEAN FRANCOIS
3 DENOZ JOHN

Page 5de 8

N~ NN NS N~ NN NS

N~ NN NS

4856
4104
3496

2260
2074
1826

2369
2251
1974

14348
4909
4768




DAY 2

MONTIGNY AVAL:

MONTIGNY AMONT:

SEIGNEURET AMONT:

SEIGNEURET AVAL :

LAKE
1 VILAIN EMMANUEL
2 CHARTIER KEVIN
3 CAUDIN GILLES

1 CAUDIN ALEXANDRE
2 SCHWALLER MICKAEL
3 GUYON ROMAIN

1 GAZANNOIS CHRISTOPHE
2 DELANNOY PAUL
3 DUCHESNE MAXIME

1 KOENIG BRIAN

2 DESHAYES DIDIER
3 DURAND JEAN MICHEL
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